Expense Report for Charlie Taylor- November 2024

Date

06-Nov-

2024

14-Nov-

2024

14-Nov-

2024

14-Nov-

2024

21-Nov-

2024

21-Nov-

2024

21-Nov-

2024

22-Nov-

2024

22-Nov-

2024

Expense Type

Day Subsistence - more
than 5 miles

Day Subsistence - more
than 5 miles

Other Travel - General

Other Travel - General

Home To Work - Public
Transport

Day Subsistence - more
than 5 miles

Other Travel - General

Day Subsistence - more
than 5 miles

Other Travel - General

Other Information

Attended Five Wells prison

Attended Bristol prison

Attended Bristol prison, limited transport links

therefore taxi required

Attended Bristol prison, limited transport links

therefore taxi required

Visited The Mount prison

Attended The Mount prison

Attended the Mount prison, limited transport links

therefore taxi required

Attended conference in Nottingham

Attended conference, limited transport links

therefore taxi required

Original Receipt
Required

Receipt
Missing

Total

Reimbursable
Amount
(GBP)

9.30

9.30

15.60

11.00

22.90

9.30

10.40

4.25

7.93
99.98



