## Expense Report for Charlie Taylor- November 2024

Date	Expense Type	Other Information	Original Receipt Required	Receipt Missing	Reimbursable Amount (GBP)
06-Nov- 2024	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended Five Wells prison	•		9.30
14-Nov- 2024	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended Bristol prison	0		9.30
14-Nov- 2024	Other Travel - General	Attended Bristol prison, limited transport links therefore taxi required			15.60
14-Nov- 2024	Other Travel - General	Attended Bristol prison, limited transport links therefore taxi required			11.00
21-Nov- 2024	Home To Work - Public Transport	Visited The Mount prison			22.90
21-Nov- 2024	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended The Mount prison	<b>Ø</b>		9.30
21-Nov- 2024	Other Travel - General	Attended the Mount prison, limited transport links therefore taxi required			10.40
22-Nov- 2024	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended conference in Nottingham	•		4.25
22-Nov- 2024	Other Travel - General	Attended conference, limited transport links therefore taxi required			7.93
				Tota	99.98